AMENDMENTS TO LB259

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM933)

Introduced by Hansen, 26.

1	1. On page 12, line 1, strike " <u>2018</u> " and insert " <u>2019</u> ".
2	2. On page 15, line 20, strike " <u>revoked</u> " and insert " <u>suspended</u> ".
3	3. On page 16, line 27; and page 17, line 13 after " <u>citation</u> " insert
4	"and shall notify the director".
5	4. On page 18, strike beginning with " <u>discharging</u> " in line 11
6	through " <u>citation</u> " in line 12; in line 13 after " <u>section</u> " insert
7	"discharging the resident of the obligation to pay such citation and
8	shall notify the director"; and in line 26 strike "postmark".
9	5. On page 19, line 2, strike " <u>postmark</u> ".

6. On page 20, line 5, strike "2018" and insert "2019".

10